
Rennen # 628.02.2023 - Fairviewpoly Seite 8

©2023 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 305888 / ExtID: 24356128.02.2023 - Fairviewpoly Seite 8

6
14:40

1200 m
73.500 

4RACING.TV MR 80 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 73.500  (45.938 14.700 7.350 3.675 1.838)

QPL

1
1200

Box: 5
ML: 9,0

61.00

Life On Mars
6j. b W (Global View - Freddy's Sister)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: New Heights Thoroughbred H

J P V'd Merwe

17.02 Fairview 5 1400 17,0 Y Ramzan Mount Anderson, Ferrari Ice, Slings And Arr
20.01 Fairview 6 1400 5,5 S Khumalo Slings And Arrows, Ancestral Prayer, Acorn
09.01 Fvp 4 1200 4,3 S Khumalo Naval Secret, Al Qaasim, Brass Bell
23.12 Fvp 4 1400 4,5 S Khumalo Blonde Act, Jet Mirage, Naval Secret
18.11 Fvp 4 1400 9,5 J P V'd Merwe Bold Resolve, Global Drummer, Greenlightt

2
Box: 9
ML: 9,0

60.50

Al Qaasim
6j. b W (Captain Al - Garibondy)

Trainer: Z Oosthuizen
Besitzer: S Viljoen

Ryan Munger

09.01 Fvp 2 1200 9,0 R Munger Naval Secret, Al Qaasim, Brass Bell
23.12 Fvp 2 1000 26,0 R Munger Cliff Top, Al Qaasim, Ledell's Echo
02.12 Fvp 12 1200 15,0 W Agrella Naval Secret, Brass Bell, Cruzador
11.11 Fvp 5 1200 5,0 R A Venniker Paris Rix, Captain Morisco, European Sum
04.11 Fvp 2 1400 9,5 R A Venniker Slings And Arrows, Al Qaasim, Cruzador

3
Box: 10
ML: 6,0

59.00

Jet Mirage
5j. ch W (Visionaire - Barega)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Messrs Andre Van Schaik, Cr

Luyolo Mxothwa

06.01 Fairview 1 1200 3,2 L Mxothwa Jet Mirage, Forest Spy, Toureiro
23.12 Fvp 2 1400 41,0 J Mphanya Blonde Act, Jet Mirage, Naval Secret
02.12 Fvp 11 1200 13,5 J Mphanya Naval Secret, Brass Bell, Cruzador
04.11 Fvp 4 1400 13,5 J Mphanya Slings And Arrows, Al Qaasim, Cruzador
11.10 Fvp 3 1200 26,0 J Mphanya Vista Nova, Cruzador, Jet Mirage

4
Box: 8
ML: 6,0

59.00

Narcos
5j. b W (Coup De Grace - Lady's Desire)

Trainer: M L Turner
Besitzer: Messrs B S Tobias & Justin T

Card Scratching

10.02 Fairview 4 1000 8,0 R Simons Rimaah, European Summer, Great Melody
20.01 Fairview 3 1000 6,5 R Fourie Vegas Gold, Variety Breeze, Narcos
28.10 Fairview 6 1100 21,0 J Solomons Cruise Control, Evies First, Paris Rix
11.10 Fvp 6 1200 3,0 W Agrella Vista Nova, Cruzador, Jet Mirage
16.09 Fairview 1 1200 9,0 J Solomons Narcos, Khaya's Hope, Paris Rix

5
Box: 11
ML: 6,0

58.50

Brass Bell
7j. gr W (Pathfork - Himalayan Hill)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Monty Racing  Ltd & Mr Andr

Keagan De Melo

09.01 Fvp 3 1200 11,0 M Mjoka Naval Secret, Al Qaasim, Brass Bell
02.12 Fvp 2 1200 26,0 M Mjoka Naval Secret, Brass Bell, Cruzador
11.11 Fvp 6 1200 11,0 J P V'd Merwe Paris Rix, Captain Morisco, European Sum
14.10 Fairview 5 1000 9,0 K A Brewer European Summer, Persica, Paris Rix
16.09 Fairview 8 1200 11,0 S Khumalo Narcos, Khaya's Hope, Paris Rix

6
Box: 7
ML: 9,0

58.00

Teatro
4j. b W (Canford Cliffs - Casadesus)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: Hollywood Syndicate

Charles Ndlovu

22.12 Kenilworth 11 1200 21,0 K Matsunyane Let It Burn, Proud Master, Itsrainingwilliam
07.12 Kenilworth 4 1200 21,0 L Mxothwa Ensuing, Charlie Malone, Quandary
22.10 Kenilworth 8 1000 26,0 J P V'd Merwe Trompie, Hithemhardsunshine, Red Impact
01.10 Durbanville 5 1250 3,2 L Mxothwa Beerenberg, Michael Faraday, Wyag
20.08 Kenilworth 1 1200 3,0 L Mxothwa Teatro, Contiguous, Bullitt

7
Box: 3
ML: 13,0

57.00

Cruzador
5j. gr W (Crusade - Norbury)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Messrs M Gwalangwa, Andre 

Keanen Steyn

10.02 Fairview 7 1000 21,0 K Steyn Rimaah, European Summer, Great Melody
20.01 Fairview 6 1000 6,0 J P V'd Merwe Vegas Gold, Variety Breeze, Narcos
23.12 Fvp 8 1400 13,5 J P V'd Merwe Blonde Act, Jet Mirage, Naval Secret
02.12 Fvp 3 1200 6,5 R Danielson Naval Secret, Brass Bell, Cruzador
04.11 Fvp 3 1400 5,0 L Mxothwa Slings And Arrows, Al Qaasim, Cruzador

8
Box: 1
ML: 13,0

56.50

Burning Wings
6j. b W (Alado - Midfield Scortcher)

Trainer: D A McKenzie
Besitzer: D A Sham, Messrs D A McKe

Chase Maujean

10.02 Fairview 9 1000 17,0 C Maujean Rimaah, European Summer, Great Melody
27.01 Fairview 6 1200 26,0 W Agrella Toureiro, On The Road Again, Bethel
03.12 Turffontein 8 1000 26,0 B Nyawo Umthombo Wolwazi, Herecomestherain, Spi
18.11 Turffontein 9 1100 41,0 M V'rensburg Samuel Salt, Herecomestherain, Mini Coop
27.09 Turffontein Inside 8 1200 17,0 J P V'd Merwe Anfields Rocket, Typeset, Ultra Quick

9
Box: 2
ML: 6,0

56.50

On The Road Again
5j. b W (Vercingetorix - She's Got Gears)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: ASSM Racing Syndicate

Richard Fourie

27.01 Fairview 2 1200 4,0 R Fourie Toureiro, On The Road Again, Bethel
13.01 Fairview 5 1600 7,0 K Minnie Gold Rock, Atkinson Grimshaw, Alingalonga
02.12 Fvp 4 1200 6,0 M Yeni Naval Secret, Brass Bell, Cruzador
18.11 Fvp 2 1300 9,0 X Ndlovu Raisetheredlantern, On The Road Again, So
05.10 Durbanville 9 1400 15,0 G Wright Le Morne, Tizona, Fort Red

10
Box: 4
ML: 9,0

56.00

Victory Of Dubai
5j. ch W (Vercingetorix - Ebtihaal)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: YDJ Trading  Ltd (Nom:Yavon

Yuezae Ramzan

09.12 Fvp 1 1200 7,0 S Khumalo Victory Of Dubai, El Romiachi, Picture The 
25.11 Fvp 6 1000 15,0 Y Ramzan Ledell's Echo, High Legislation, Miss Rose
30.09 Fvp 6 1200 17,0 Y Ramzan Soweto Rose, Notorix, Opera Swing
22.07 Fvp 1 1200 13,5 Y Ramzan Victory Of Dubai, Charlie Croker, Global Ma
08.07 Fvp 3 1300 15,0 Y Ramzan Power Surge, Captains Walk, Victory Of Du

11
Box: 6
ML: 13,0

54.50

Soweto Rose
5j. b W (Soft Falling Rain - Vinha)

Trainer: J P Nel
Besitzer: Hollywood Syndicate

Teaque Gould

27.01 Fairview 8 1200 26,0 T Gould Toureiro, On The Road Again, Bethel
30.12 Fvp 3 1200 9,0 C Maujean Razor Red, Duke Of Orange, Soweto Rose
09.12 Fvp 14 1200 4,5 C Maujean Victory Of Dubai, El Romiachi, Picture The 
18.11 Fvp 3 1300 4,0 T Gould Raisetheredlantern, On The Road Again, So
04.11 Fvp 4 1300 5,5 C Maujean Cool Runnings, El Romiachi, Dammi

Ergebnis: Quoten:


